
East Carter
Varsity Fast Pitch Softball Roster

School: East Carter District: 62 Region: 16
Head Coach: Derek R Calhoun Superintendent: Ronnie Dotson
Work Phone: (606)474-5714 Principal: Larry Kiser

FAX: (606)475-9200 Athletic Director: Brandon C. Baker
Mascot Name: Lady Raiders Enrollment:
School Colors: Red,White,Navy Blue

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach (Pitching Coach): Tim Fouts
Assistant Coach: Michael Sammons

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
5 5 Gracie Bowling 5' 4" C-OF Soph.
7 7 Shayna Burnett 5' 3" 1B-3B Soph.
5 5 Graycee Castle 5' 3" P-SS-2B 8th

14 14 Montana Fouts 5' 11" P-1B Soph.
3 3 Markita Gamsby 5' 8" OF 8th

10 10 Emily Goodman 5' 4" 3B-OF Fresh.
16 16 Laura Green 5' 2" C-OF Junior
21 21 Lindsay Holmes 5' 6" OF Fresh.
34 34 Abbie Jackson 5' 4" OF Soph.
22 22 Taylor Jackson 5' 5" OF-SS Soph.
2 2 Ryleigh Jobe 5' 3" P-OF Soph.
9 9 Cara Layne 5' 2" SS-2B Fresh.

30 30 Olivia Marshall 5' 4" OF Fresh.
33 33 Eden Mayo 5' 5" 2B-SS Soph.
15 15 Gracie Robinson 5' 6" 3B-SS Soph.
1 1 Madison Sparks 5' 3" SS-3B Soph.

17 17 Breanna Steele 5' 4" OF Fresh.
20 20 Caitlin Tabor 5' 5" 1B-OF Junior

Madison Tabor 5' 5" Junior
23 23 Caroline Young 5' 3" OF Fresh.
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Madison Tabor 5' 5" Junior

1 1 Madison Sparks 5' 3" SS-3B Soph.
2 2 Ryleigh Jobe 5' 3" P-OF Soph.
3 3 Markita Gamsby 5' 8" OF 8th
5 5 Gracie Bowling 5' 4" C-OF Soph.
5 5 Graycee Castle 5' 3" P-SS-2B 8th
7 7 Shayna Burnett 5' 3" 1B-3B Soph.
9 9 Cara Layne 5' 2" SS-2B Fresh.

10 10 Emily Goodman 5' 4" 3B-OF Fresh.
14 14 Montana Fouts 5' 11" P-1B Soph.
15 15 Gracie Robinson 5' 6" 3B-SS Soph.
16 16 Laura Green 5' 2" C-OF Junior
17 17 Breanna Steele 5' 4" OF Fresh.
20 20 Caitlin Tabor 5' 5" 1B-OF Junior
21 21 Lindsay Holmes 5' 6" OF Fresh.
22 22 Taylor Jackson 5' 5" OF-SS Soph.
23 23 Caroline Young 5' 3" OF Fresh.
30 30 Olivia Marshall 5' 4" OF Fresh.
33 33 Eden Mayo 5' 5" 2B-SS Soph.
34 34 Abbie Jackson 5' 4" OF Soph.
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